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Greymark Construction Co.

Total Home Construction

Riverside Cons-trucrtion r,'.

Woodstone Contracting

McHales lnc. .t .., ,. ... '

Rick Brauchler Jr. & Co.

Holladay Brothers Construction .. .r. . ., , ..

Timberdale Homes

Clark Benovations

JEB Design/Build

Carlson Homes Construction

PDO Construction

Silent Rivers lnc.

Kliethermes Homes & Remodeling

The Cleary Co.

Creative Property Restoration

Rock Creek Craftsmen

Adams Construction Services

Henderer Design + Build

Frey'C.onstruction'& Home,lmpray:ement

. ,. : .,rtl. i. . .'

Bloomquist Construction

BlueRidgeHomil.lmprovement .., .' -

T & K Contractors

Crossroads Contracting

Blue Ribbon Design Build

AcaFreewood Contracting

Burgin Construction

Daniels Design and Remodeing

Fulford Home Remodeling

Platinum Rqmodelingrand Handyman Serviqes

Duncan's Bath & Kitchen Center

Criner Remodeling

lnSite Builders

Bradley Buildefq ,::,,.1 ,. ,:. . , ,,; .

Castlewood Construction

CK Rogers

Brighton Home Products

RisherMartin Fine Homes

Pfeifer Building Co.

J Brothers Home lmprovement

VW Builders

Hammerschmidt Construction

Liston Construction Co.

TDB Construction

Renovate

New England Design & Gonstruction

Houston

Plainview, N.Y.

Wichita, Kan.

Holmes, N.Y

Levittown; Pa,

Clinton, Conn.

Colorado Springs, Colo

Bethel, Conn.

Beiher,prrk, pa.

Shreveport, La.

Scotlsdale, Ariz.

Topeka, Kan.

Clive,,owa

Columbia, Mo.

Boise;.ldaho

Columbus, Ohio

Houston .

Mount Pleasant, S.C.

Jelfersonville, lnd.

Corvallis, Ore.

PrairiQ Du Sac, Wis.

Savannah. Ga.

Blaqllgbqrg, Va:.

Freehold, N.J.

Loldgnderry N.H.

Lake Forest, Calif.

Greenville, S.G.'

Norlh Tustin, Calif.

'Faidax,Station,:va. ..

Swansea, lll.

Mlrlneapolis ,

Poland, Ohio

Newport News,Va. '

Bethesda, Md.

sacramello, calif,

Topeka, Kan.

Boise, ldaho' ' ,

Chicago

Austin,,Texasr.,.'.. . r .

Peachtree City, Calif.

Maplg Grove;Minn.

Auburn, Mass.

Lbs Altos, califrl : t. 
.

St. Charles, Mo.

Nanue.tr. N;Y' rr ' .. . . :

Kenner, La.

Bostonr.. ., ,r . : .

$1 ,811,505

1,800,942

1,800,00Q

1,800,000

1,800,000

1,800,000

1,750,000

1,743,710
.,1,716;;455

1,710,343

1 ;707,1q5

1,669,535

1,665,245

1 ,663,1 19

:1;659,6'14

1,627 ,187

1,602,304

1,600,000

1,569,000

1,549,577

1 547 325

1,529,380

1,;52g,$9O-

1 ,515,975

1/5i2,272

1,509,562

1,sOQ,000

1,500,000

1;492,23A

1,475,500

,.:1;460;000

1,444,229

r1,421 ,qoo

1,405,639

r '!,400,000

1,395,672

: ..1,,994,000

1,373,397

I 11,,372,068

1,369,000

: ].,35Q,QQq

1,350,000

:1,344$g2

1,340,000

r 1;32q;160

1,285,646

1;285;644
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$s4,000

12,000

60,000

15,000

28,000

22,OOO

4,500

1 58,000

22,585

55,172

121,940

7,044
. 35,431

22,475

37i000

36,160

61,627

55,000

20,400

9,933

151630

127,448

25,411i

94,748

32.875

125,796

57,6:92

62,500

40.330

17,750

15;000

12,000

38,405

59,760

20,000

8,279

3?,q0q

5,182

?5Q,000

21,000

'17;000

50,000

,.,.et;1Of

39,400

45,7P8

20,088

i 80,353

$2,250,00Q

2,500,000

2,200,000

1,800,000

:1,800,000

1,900,000

1,750;000

1,750,000

2,O00,ooo

2,500,000

2,000,000,

1,800,000

2,2o0,ooo

2,100,000

2,000,000,

1,800,000

1,800;000

2,000,000

1,800,000i

1,800,000

i,ezz,gt5,
, ., ..

1,600,000

1,5!$,000 
,

2,100,000

1,500;O0O-,

1,500,000

:.r3;000,000.r

1,400,000

.1,7?o;Q00,,

1,500,000

'.'1,i750,000.

1,850,000

1,900;0011

1,600,000

r,4901000

1,300,650

2,10o,ooo

1,500,000

31375;ooQr'

1,500,000

1,toqrooQ

1,s00,000

',2;465;AAO,

1,500,000

:1,000,q00

1,350,000

1;500;000

ings; outdoor living; painting; patios; plumbing; pools; solar installation; seismic retrofits; waterproofing; wine cellars

REMODELINGMAG.COM AUGUsT 2013 *"*oo""r*. 33


